Activity Bulletin - #38 — Second Semester
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Monday, May 27 — NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day
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% Red Raider Marching Band at Memorial Day Parade, 9:00 am
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Tuesday, May 28 — Evacuation Drill during Resource

« Open Gym (Girls Basketball) — 6:30 am — Sutton Gym

« Baseball (V) Regional — Eau Claire Memorial — There at Carson Park, 4:00 pm (Excuse at 1:00, bus leaves at 1:15 pm)
« Girl's Soccer (V) — Regional — Holmen, There, 5:00 pm (Bus leaves at 3:30 pm)
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Wednesday, May 29

« ASL Ice Cream Party — 2:15 pm — Rm. 232

% LCBA Skill Sessions — 6:00 pm — Hackett & Sutton Gym
*hkkkkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkhhhkhkkhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhkhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhkhhhhrhhkhhhhkhhhiikkx
Thursday, May 30

s Open Gym (Girl's Basketball) — 6:30 am — Sutton Gym

« LCBA Skill Sessions — 6:00 pm — Hackett Gym
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Friday, May 31

% Finals1,2,&8

% State Track Meet — UW-L
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Saturday, June 1

% SAT

« State Track Meet — UW-L
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Sunday, June 2

% LCVA Volleyball — 12:00 — 4:30 pm

% Girl's Soccer Banquet — 4:00 pm — Rm. 124
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Monday, June 3

% Finals3,4&5
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s Gr. 9-11 Laptop Turn In
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Tuesday, June 4

s Finals6 &7

« Gr. 9-11 Laptop Turn In
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Wednesday, June 5

« Staff Check out Day
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